
Notes:

An uneven landscape 
Where the upcoming supply is

DISTRICT EXISTING PRIVATE
HOUSING UNITS

INCOMING PRIVATE
HOUSING UNITS

FROM SITES SOLD

PROPORTION OF
INCOMING UNITS OVER

EXISTING STOCK (%)

Source: Cushman & Wakefield

1) The incoming housing units to be launched include estimated units from sold 
GLS sites, collective sale sites and other private land sales.
2) The existing housing units exclude units that are displaced by collective sales.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28

5,422
3,573
7,996
7,081

14,674
287

2,788
5,593

23,679
32,088
15,718
10,362
7,771

17,991
38,070
21,446
7,734

14,442
36,171
15,380
17,082
9,114

20,628
2,993
5,612
7,084
8,361

-
-

2,275
-

4,925
-

250
215

1,029
1,483

154
117

2,151
1,558
1,439

25
320

2,715
4,411
1,231
1,530

-
100

-
80

-
-

-
-

28
-

34
-
9
4
4
5
1
1

28
9
4

0.1
4

19
12

8
9
-

0.5
-
1
-
-

1

15
5

21

25
27

28
26

23
24

22

3
4

16

17
18

19
20

12 13
14

11

10
9

7

8

2
6


