An uneven landscape

Where the upcoming supply is



DISTRICT	EXISTING PRIVATE HOUSING UNITS	INCOMING PRIVATE HOUSING UNITS FROM SITES SOLD	PROPORTION OF INCOMING UNITS OVER EXISTING STOCK (%)
1	5,422	-	-
2	3,573	-	-
3	7,996	2,275	28
4	7,081	-	-
5	14,674	4,925	34
6	287	-	-
7	2,788	250	9
8	5,593	215	4
9	23,679	1,029	4
10	32,088	1,483	5
11	15,718	154	1
12	10,362	117	1
13	7,771	2,151	28
14	17,991	1,558	9
15	38,070	1,439	4
16	21,446	25	0.1
17	7,734	320	4
18	14,442	2,715	19
19	36,171	4,411	12
20	15,380	1,231	8
21	17,082	1,530	9
22	9,114	-	-
23	20,628	100	0.5
25	2,993	-	-
26	5,612	80	1
27	7,084	-	-
28	8.361	-	-

Notes: 1) The incoming housing units to be launched include estimated units from sold GLS sites, collective sale sites and other private land sales.

2) The existing housing units exclude units that are displaced by collective sales.